Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Teams:

Team #

9971

7149

14824

11697

12676

11236

12488

14860

14541

7071

6934

3944

14020

14481

391

13290

11306

9765

9042

9927

11241

League south_league Ranking

65

Team

LANbros

ENFORCERS

LiveWires

Ro11botics697

siSTEM.io

IbotBuilders

Raidiators

| Swear it Worked Last Night

Dragonator's

EngiNerds

The TranSisters

Team Mercury

NEMESIS Prime

Don't Blink

Mighty Irish

The Whirlwinds - Storm Robotics Team

Prototype G

Mechanized Bacon

The MidKnight Magic

The MidKnight Nova

Blue Steel

RP

20

18

18

16

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

Most Matches by Team:

TBP

597

663

600

868

990

874

850

711

686

600

592

582

616

555

446

433

431

273

819

674

562

Highest

269

211

153

237

263

208

195

208

228

187

144

218

153

148

168

132

179

142

207

269

237

10

Matches

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Team #

7433

237

6037

5398

10203

9848

4390

13583

4936

13747

14498

12365

9872

13115

9533

6613

5387

15458

11166

7350

12441

11871

10974

6018

11257

Team

The Cyclones - Storm Robotics Team

MFS Hawks

W.AG.S.

Robotux

HuskieBots

Mechanical Pioneers

The Typhoons - Storm Robotics Team

RoboChicks

Sparks

Techtronic Challengers

Robotech Warriors

MATES Robotics

(In)Formal Logic

Brave Robotics

Brave-inators

YALIEns

TecHounds

Green Machine

Big Red Robotics

Watts NXT?

GearView

Voltron

IronMariners

Platinum Devils

Robotic Rockettes

TBP

464

459

424

410

212

206

475

56

270

227

225

195

152

525

473

308

253

253

250

217

171

155

121

84

417

Highest

136

176

164

198

132

191

223

64

111

98

211

67

110

140

160

105

118

117

154

118

104

116

79

110

199

Matches

10

10

10

10

10

10



Rank

47

48

49

50

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Team #

14472

12417

12866

11194

110

7556

8421

10920

10975

11951

13014

14237

14618

14956

14973

15122

15124

15441

15529

Team

Queen Bees

Highland Park Owls

Cyber-Fins

Ante-Bionics

MFS Foxes

Inner City Circuits

Tigers

The Prototype Panthers

Raiders-ShortCircuits

Team Eagle Tech

Falcon's Nest

CHS Robotics

The Trekkies

PGHS Robotics

Bulldog Bots

Red Devil Robotics

Devil Robotics

Freehold Challenger Robotics Team

x-RoboVipers
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TBP

220

214

46

308

Highest

119

102

90

93

Matches



